K100 Basic Beacon
Highly Visible Indicator Provides Critical Signaling
In Indoor and Outdoor Environments
•	 Single color device with five options to choose from
•	 Clear lens avoids false indications
•	 Easy installation with brackets or on conduit and M12 quick disconnect
•	 Four unique animations enable intuitive indication
•	 Sealed audible model with continuous audible tone at 101 dB
Banner Engineering Corp.
9714 10th Avenue North • Minneapolis, MN 55441 •  1-888-373-6767 • www.bannerengineering.com
© 2023 Banner Engineering Corp. Minneapolis, MN USA � PN B_51583930
Specifications
Accessories
5-Pin M12
for DC Models
Straight connector models listed;
for right-angle models, add RA to
the end of model number
(example, MQDC1-506RA)
MQDC1-506
2 m (6.5')
MQDC1-515
5 m (15')
MQDC1-530
9 m (30')
CordsetsMounting Bracket
LMB36RA
Inner 3/4 in. NPT thread
for direct pipe mounting
ø 93 mm
173.3 mm
Supply Voltage �12 to 48 V DC
100 to 240 V AC, 50 Hz to 60 Hz
Audible Characteristics 101 dB, 2.5 KHz, at 1 m
Operating Conditions –40 to +60 ºC
Construction Polycarbonate
Environmental Rating IP66, UL Type 4X
DC Certifications
Elevated Mount System
SA-M36E12
Black plastic adapter
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-600A (600 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminium 1/2 in. pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminium 1/2 in. pipe
SA-F12
Black Zinc mounting base
SA-M36SOP
Black plastic cover
SOP-E34-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E34-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E34-600A (600 mm)
SOP-E34-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminium 3/4 in. pipe
K100 Basic Beacon
K100
Series
B
Style
B = Basic Blank = None
A = Audible
Q = 5-pin M12 integral QD (DC models) or
       5-pin 1/2 in. 20 UNF male M12 integral QD (AC models)
QD models require mating cordset
BL = Beacon
Audible
Alarm ConnectionType
A QBL–
G = Green
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
W = White
Color
G
Blank = DC
Z = AC
Voltage